

---

## PACHET PIESE 2

I.D.: 44658541

---

Data publicarii	27.11.19	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 126,89 RON - 126,89 RON

---

Descriere: 1. BEC POZITIE 12/21 SELUM - 10 BUC \* 1.26 LEI/BUC = 12.60 LEI 2. BEC H7 12V OSRAM - 4 BUC \* 14.29 LEI/BUC = 57.16 LEI 3. SPRAY DEGRESANT - 2 BUC \* 8.40 LEI/BUC = 16.80 LEI 4. STERGATOR KONTACT - 2 BUC \* 20.165 LEI/BUC = 40.33 LEI TOTAL = 126.89 LEI

---